
Just in Time 
Grant Writing Support

The “Just in Time” series of sessions will offer practical and relevant topics to 
support educators as they navigate through this unique and challenging school year. 

Grant Writing Support sessions are a time for educators to connect with the WISH 
Center Regional Coordinators on Zoom.  These sessions are flexible, designed to 
provide assistance with navigating the grant proposal writing, budgeting and 
submission process. 

For more information on the current DPI grant applications, visit these links:

• https://dpi.wi.gov/sspw/mental-health/school-based-grant-program
• https://dpi.wi.gov/sspw/aoda

Just in Time 
WISH Regional 

Coordinator Contacts:

Jackie Schoening, Central Region 
(920)236-0515 or
jschoening@cesa6.org 
(Serving CESAs 2, 3, 6)

Alissa Darin, East Region 
(262)787-9500 ext 9786 or
adarin@cesa1.k12.wi.us
(Serving CESAs 1, 7, 8)

Lynn Verage, North Region, 
(715)453-2141 or lverage@cesa9.org 
(Serving CESAs 5, 9, 12)

Carol Zabel, West Region, 
(715)720-2145 or czabel@cesa10.org 
(Serving CESAs 4, 10, 11)

WISH Contact:  

Alie Hubing, CESA #4 

(608) 786-4807; ahubing@cea4.org

Registration Assistance:
Mary Devine, CESA #4

(800) 514-3075; mdevine@cesa4.org

Minimum/Maximum Number 

of Participants:  10/50 

Register and attend any or all sessions for assistance. 
Zoom links will be emailed prior to each session.

Online Registration 

 https://login.myquickreg.com/register/event/event.cfm?eventid=28521

February 10, 2021 - 2:30pm-3:30pm

February 17, 2021 - 2:30pm-3:30pm
 https://login.myquickreg.com/register/event/event.cfm?eventid=28531

February 24, 2021 - 2:30pm-3:30pm

 https://login.myquickreg.com/register/event/event.cfm?eventid=28532

* Free — Register Today *
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